
No. # G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6 No. Min

57 1 91 13 - +1 14 5
12 14 20
37 37 2
21 13 2
14 19 2
59
91
19
25
3
15
6
10
11
98
13
18
23
41
51
63
-

No. # G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6 No. Min

30 2 2
- 10 2
7 7 2
10 37 2
13
37
12
39
5
11
22
2
15
68
18
95
41
29
27
-
-
-

Goaltender Records Goaltender Changes

秩父宮杯 第67回
関東大学アイ スホッ ケー選手

- -

- -

- -

Head Coach:

:

Venue: DyDoド リ ンコ アイ スアリ ーナ 2019年6月9日( 日)

-
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-
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Head Coach:

---:--:- --:- - -

長谷川　 悦示

西永　 健太郎

:
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Period
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PPGF A:B SHGF A:B

D

-

小川　 航平

-

　 　 　 　 -
　 　 　 　 -

(A)

山田　 蒼太
F
F

川崎　 友鳳

神戸　 飛人
興津　 源人

小笠原　 偉大

D

F

F

F
D
D

Y-NPos

D
F
F

SoG

駒澤大学( V)

G

D
-

-
F

F
F

F

佐竹　 孝太

F

F
F

F
(A)

千葉　 賢

D
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D
F
F

D

:

F
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JAPAN ICE HOCKEY FEDERATION

:

OFFICIAL GAME SHEET

:

35:48

:

SoG

筑波大学( H)

Pos

G
三好　 虎太朗

Family and Given Name         (+BP+C/A)

:

Goals

:

31:17
Time

:
Time

43:17

CHARG
37:00

:

39:00
TRIP

:

:

:

:

-

:

:
:
:

:

: :
:

D

TRIP

(C)
齋藤　 航平
内藤　 集

小西　 翔太

河原　 風人
加藤　 舜涼

D
D

(A)

新居　 勇弥
川又　 豪士
宮下　 亮一

EndStart

07:24

Home Team (A) Goals

Y-N

02:24CHARG
Offence

B14158Spectators: Game No.:12:30Start:Date:

小堀　 泰雅
G

(A)

Event:

佐々木　 崚

Visiting Team (B)

斉藤　 尚也

園木　 翔大
西川　 岳

渡邊　 信勝

矢口　 隼樹

Family and Given Name         (+BP+C/A)

大森　 新

深川　 寛太

(C)
　 　 　 　 -
菊池　 亮介

　 　 　 　 -

照井　 建

F
D

F
F

山口　 大貴

西田　 朋生

大川　 修平
久保田　 祥生

茂内　 貴宏

川野　 翼

栢　 こ う き

平入　 駿

須崎　 修二

岡田　 弥頼

-:-

0:0
-:-

5:9
PIM A:B

1:0
0:0

3 4:8
0:0

0:01:0
6:10

PSS

1:0TOTAL

-:- -:-

1:0
Off-Ice Officials

OVT
-:-

Penalty Timekeeper:

Announcer:
Scorekeeper:    


夏井　 聖夏
:

Yes

-
Start of game:

Timeout B:

内山　 邦也

44:35
内藤　 正樹

End of game:

Timeout A:

田中　 聖也 杉原　 義雄

Notes ν No see reverse side

Timekeeper:

上條　 里紗
村松　 薫

Goal Judge:
Goal Judge:
Penalty Bench Attendant:

Penalty Bench Attendant:

丹羽　 幸雄
中村　 潮人

飯嶋　 恒太郎
見目　 遼

田端　 孝裕
小暮　 悠雅

Linesman:
Referee:
Sign. Referee:
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